
 

GFS Chicken Meatball  

64431 

  COOKED CHICKEN MEATBALLS 

CARAMEL COLOR ADDED  

00093901180254 

10x8 TixHi 

10.00 lbs Net Weight 

10.70 lbs Gross Weight 

16.06 in Case Length 

11.06 in Case Width 

5.38 in Case Height 

0.55 ft Case Cube 

730 days 

3.00 Serving Size (oz.) 

85.1 Serving Size (g) 

53 Servings Per Case 

110 Calories 

36 Calories from Fat 

13 Protein (g) 

5 Carbohydrates (g) 

0 Fiber (g) 

4 Total Fat (g) 

1.2 Saturated Fat (g) 

0 Trans Fat (g) 

68 Cholesterol (mg) 

407 Sodium (mg) 

0 Sugar (g) 

122 Vitamin A (IU) 

1 Vitamin C (mg) 

40 Calcium (mg) 

1 Iron (mg) 
Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat 

Allergens: 

Ingredients: 

33 % Calories from Fat% 

JTM Item Number: 

Product Specifications: 

Nutritional Information: 

UPC (GTIN) 

Product Title: 

KEEP FROZEN    CONVECTION OVEN: Add frozen meatballs or crumbles to sauce,   cover pan and heat in 
convection oven approximately 30 minutes at 375 degrees F.    STOVE TOP: Add frozen meatballs or 
crumbles to sauce.   Simmer in covered pan for approximately 40 minutes at 180-200 degrees F. 

Preparation: 

130 

42 

16 

6 

33 % 

0 

5 

1.4 

0 

79 

478 

1 

144 

1 

47 

1 

100 

3.53 

Lead Time 21 Days 

Minimum Order 80 

Case Pack 

Per Serving 
3 - MB 

Per 100 
Grams 

10# 2 Bags 

Shelf Life 

GROUND CHICKEN, MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, WATER, BREAD CRUMBS (wheat �our, 
enriched, malted, bromated [wheat �our, malted barley �our, niacin, reduced iron, potassium bromate, 
thiamine mononitrate, ribo�avin, folic acid], water, palm oil, salt, sweet whey, sugar, yeast [natural yeast, 
sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid], calcium propionate, sodium metabisul�te), WHOLE EGGS, CONTAINS 
LESS THAN 2% OF ROMANO CHEESE (sheep’s milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, calcium propionate), 
SEASONING (potassium chloride, �avor [contains maltodextrin]), SALT, SEASONING (hydrolyzed soy and 
corn protein, salt), DEHYDRATED GARLIC, PARMESAN CHEESE FLAVOR (dehydrated Parmesan cheese 
[part-skim milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], sodium phosphate, salt, lactic acid), SPICE, DEHYDRATED 
PARSLEY, BROWN SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR. 

Print Date/Time: 11/28/2012 10:01:53AM 

JTM Letter of Guarantee: 

Each 1 oz Chicken Meatball by weight will provide a .5 oz M/MA. 

1 MB = .50 oz M/MA, 2 MB = 1 oz M/MA, 3 MB = 1.5 oz M/MA and 
4 MB = 2.0 oz M/MA   

 

Brian Hofmeier, Vice President, Education Sales 

GFS Item No. 180251


