GFS Item No. 180251 GFS Chicken Meatball

Product Title:

COOKED CHICKEN MEATBALLS

CARAMEL COLOR ADDED

JTM Item Number: 64431

Nutritional Information:	Per Serving 3 - MB	Per 100 Grams
Serving Size (oz.)	3.00	3.53
Serving Size (g)	85.1	100
Servings Per Case	53	
Calories	110	130
Calories from Fat	36	42
Calories from Fat%	33 %	33 %
Protein (g)	13	16
Carbohydrates (g)	5	6
Fiber (g)	0	0
Total Fat (g)	4	5
Saturated Fat (g)	1.2	1.4
Trans Fat (g)	0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	68	79
Sodium (mg)	407	478
Sugar (g)	0	1
Vitamin A (IU)	122	144
Vitamin C (mg)	1	1
Calcium (mg)	40	47
Iron (mg)	1	1

Droduct	Specifications:
Priniii:	Zuecinicalinic.

UPC (GTIN)	00093901180254	
Case Pack	10# 2 Bags	
Net Weight	10.00 lbs	
Gross Weight	10.70 lbs	
Case Length	16.06 in	
Case Width	11.06 in	
Case Height	5.38 in	
Case Cube	0.55 ft	
TixHi	10x8	
Shelf Life	730 days	
Lead Time	21 Days	
Minimum Order	80	

Ingredients:

GROUND CHICKEN, MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, WATER, BREAD CRUMBS (wheat flour, enriched, malted romated [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, potassium brom thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], water, palm oil, salt, sweet whey, sugar, yeast [natura sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid], calcium propionition metabisulfite), WHOLE EGGS, CONTA LESS THAN 2% OF ROMANO CHEESE (sheep's milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes, calcium propion SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), SALT, SEASONING (hydrolyzed s corn protein; DEHYDRATED GARLIC, PARMESAN CHEESE FLAVOR (dehydrated Parmesan chee [partskim milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], sodium phosphate, salt, lactic acid), SPICE, DEHYDF PARSLEY, BROWN SUGAR, CARAMEL COLOR.

JTM Letter of Guarantee:

Each 1 oz Chicken Meatball by weight will provide a .5 oz M/MA.

1 MB = .50 oz M/MA, 2 MB = 1 oz M/MA, 3 MB = 1.5 oz M/MA and

4 MB = 2.0 oz M/MA

Bin Dofmine

Brian Hofmeier, Vice President, Education Sales

Allergens:

Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat

Preparation:

KEEP FROZEN CONVECTION OVEN: Add frozen meballs or crumbles to sauce, cover pan and her convection oven approximately 30 minutes at 375 degrees F. STOVE TOP: Add frozen meatballs crumbles to sauce. Simmer in covered pan for approximately 40 minute 200 to 1800 ers.